
2

5.2
5.1

3

4.1
4.2

1

T1

6

328

208

285
10

275
25

25

275
12

41
12

176
10

190

120
25

263
38

252411245038

101101041038213

2922058733

25163

212

5
ZGRADA

5.124

5.131

5.138

5.145

XIII

XIV

XV

XVI

Trosoban
stan

T1

2

5.1

5.2

6

4.1

4.2

3

1

ORIJENTACIJA STANA U KOMPLEKSU

Ulica Vojvode Stepe

Ulica Bilećka

U
lic

a 
G

en
er

al
a 

Ra
ši

ća U
lic

a 
O

to
ka

ra
 K

er
šo

va
ni

ja

L1
-5

L2
-5

L3
-5

9x17/30 9x17/30

9x17/30

9x17/30

9x17/30

9x17/30

PROSTORIJE

ULAZ

DNEVNA SOBA SA TRPEZARIJOM

KUHINJA

KUPATILO

KUPATILO

SPAVAĆA SOBA

SPAVAĆA SOBA

HODNIK

NETO STANA BEZ TERASE

TERASA

UKUPNO

2.93 m2

21.67 m2

3.89 m2

3.03 m2

5.03 m2

12.30 m2

10.84 m2

4.62 m2

64.32 m2

5.88 m2

70.19 m2

1

2

3

4.1

4.2

5.1

5.2

6

T1

OSNOVA STANA

3D PRIKAZ STANA


